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	Botanists 
	Phone
	email

	Allegheny National Forest

Spiridon Bldg

POB 847

Warren, PA 16365 
	April Moore

Forest Botanist
	814-723-5150 ext 231
	amoore02@fs.fed.us

	Chequamegon-Nicolet NF

1170 4th Ave. South

Park Falls, WI 54552

68 S. Steven St. 

Rhinelander, WI 54501


	Linda Parker

Forest Ecologist
	715-762-5169
	lrparker@fs.fed.us

	
	Steven Spickerman 

Botanist (Glidden)

	715-264-2511
	sspickerman@fs.fed.us

	
	Steve Janke 

Botanist (Lakewood)
	715-276-6333
	sjanke@fs.fed.us

	
	Vacant  

Botanist (Eagle River)
	715. 479.2847
	msheehan@fs.fed.us

	
	Ann Hoefferle 

Botanist(Park Falls)
	715.748.4875
	ahoefferle@fs.fed.us

	Chippewa National Forest

Route 3, Box 244

Cass Lake, MN 56633


	Ray Newman

Forest Botanist
	218.335.8600
	rwnewman@fs.fed.us

	
	Ecologists Walker, Blackduck, Deer River (vacant)
	
	

	Green Mountain Finger Lakes NF

231 N. Main St. 

Rutland, VT 05701
	Mary Beth Deller

Botanist
	802-767-4261 ext. 524
	mdeller@fs.fed.us

	
	Diane Burbank

Planning Ecologist
	802-388-4362 ext. 116
	dburbank@fs.fed.us

	Hiawatha National Forest

2727 Lincoln Road

Escanaba, MI 49829

1030 Wright Street

Marquette, MI 49855
	Jan Schultz



Forest Plant Ecologist (Marquette) 
	906-228-8491


	jschultz@fs.fed.us

	
	Peggy Burkman 


Forest Landscape Ecologist (Munising)
	906-387-2512
	pburkman@fs.fed.us


	
	Deb Leblanc

Plant Ecologist (Munising)
	906-387-2512
	dleblanc@fs.fed.us

	
	Linda Swartz

Botanist (Sault Ste. Marie)
	906.643.7900
	lswartz@fs.fed.us

	Hoosier National Forest

811 Constitution Ave.

Bedford, Indiana 47421

812-275-5987
	Kirk Larson 

Forest Botanist (Bedford)
	812.275.5987
	kwlarson@fs.fed.us

	Huron Manistee NF

1755 S. Mitchell St.

Cadillac, MI 49601

231-775-2421
	Alix Cleveland

Forest Botanist
	231-775-5023 ext. 8729
	acleveland@fs.fed.us

	
	Pat Fowler 

Ecologist/Program Manager
	231-775-5023 ext. 8732  
	wfowler@fs.fed.us

	
	Pat Ruta
	
	pruta@fs.fed.us

	
	Greg Schmidt
	
	gjschmidt@fs.fed.us

	Mark Twain National Forest

401 Fairgrounds Road

Rolla, MO 65401
	Dave Moore

Ecologist
	573.341.7442
	dmoore02@fs.fed.us

	
	Paul Nelson

Fire Ecologist 
	573-364-4621 ext 433


	pnelson@fs.fed.us

	
	Ross McElvain

Rangeland Manager
	417.683.4428
	rmcelvain@fs.fed.us

	Midewin Tallgrass Prairie

PO Box 88

30071 S. SR 53

Wilmington, IL 60481
	Eric Ulaszek

Horticulturist  


	815-423-6370
	eulaszek@fs.fed.us

	Monongahela National Forest

200 Sycamore St.

Elkins, WV 26241
	Melissa Thomas-Van Gundy

Forest Botanist
	304-636-1800 ext. 314
	mthomasvangundy@fs.fed.us 

	Ottawa National Forest

E6248, US2

Ironwood, MI 49938
	Sue Trull

Forest Botanist
	906.932.1330 

ext 314
	strull@fs.fed.us

	
	Ian Shackleford

Botanist
	906.932.1330 

ext 513
	ishackleford@fs.fed.us

	Shawnee National Forest

901 S. Commercial

Harrisburg, IL 62946
	Beth Shimp

Botanist
	618.253.7114
	eshimp@fs.fed.us

	Superior National Forest

8901 Grand Ave. Pl.

Duluth, MN 55808

Laurentian RD

318 Forestry Road

Aurora, MN 55705
	Jack Greenlee

Forest Botanist (Laurentian)
	218-229-8817  


	jackgreenlee@fs.fed.us

	Wayne National Forest

13700 US Highway 33

Nelsonville, OH 45764
	Cheryl Coon

Forest Botanist
	740.753.0558
	coon@fs.fed.us 

	White Mtn National Forest

719 Main St. 

Laconia, NH 03247
	Erin Larson

Forest Biologist
	603.528.8755
	ehlarson@fs.fed.us


	Eastern Regional Office
	Nancy Lizette Berlin

Regional Botany and NNIS Program Manager
	414.297.1868
	nberlin@fs.fed.us

	Washington Office
	Wayne Owen

National Botanist
	202.205.1279
	wowen@fs.fed.us


